7/18/2015 Model Information - Online Ordering Guide
2016  Camaro EQUIPMENT GROUPS
S = Standard Equipment   A = Available    (dashes) = Not Available   D = ADI Available With Additional Options
 = Included in Equipment Group     = Included in Equipment Group but upgradeable
No deletions allowed to Equipment Groups. Additional options may be added; check ordering information section for compatibility.
Codes listed in the shaded column titled Ref. Only RPO Code are for internal use only and should not be
ordered.
Free
Flow
RPO
Code
Ref.
Only
RPO
Code
DESCRIPTION
1LT
Coupe
1AG37
2LT
Coupe
1AH37
1SS
Coupe
1AJ37
2SS
Coupe
1AK37
1LT 2LT 1SS 2SS
  CJ2
Air conditioning, dualzone automatic climate control with individual climate
settings for driver and dedicated passenger controls and outside temperature
display
  UQA Audio system feature, Bose premium 9speaker system
1  Included and only available with (Y3W) Technology Package. A1
  UV6
HeadUp Display, with color digital readouts for vehicle speed, selected gear,
GForce, audio system information, highbeam indicator, compass, outside air
temperature, turn signals, tachometer, vehicle messages, TurnbyTurn
information and phone information
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.
    A1
  C70 Lighting, interior spectrum, 24 different color selections
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.     A1
  A45
Memory Package, recalls 2 driver "presets" for 8way power driver seat and
outside mirrors
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.
    A1
  DD8 Mirror, inside rearview autodimming, frameless
  KA1 Seats, heated driver and front passenger
  KQV Seats, ventilated driver and front passenger
  B7G Sill plates, illuminated
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.     A1
  UVD Steering wheel, heated
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.     A1
  UG1 Universal Home Remote, includes garage door opener, 3channel
programmable
  K4C Wireless Charging for devices
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.     A1
  DD1
Mirrors, outside heated poweradjustable and driverside autodimming, body
color
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.
    A1
  UD7 Rear Park Assist
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.     A1
  UFG Rear CrossTraffic Alert
1  Included and only available with (ZN2) Convenience and Lighting Package.     A1
  UKC Side Blind Zone Alert with Lane Change Alert